
S.No. Timing Event Name Venue

15 02:00 P.M. Onwards Kabbdi(Faculty) Kabbdi ground

Anand International College of Engineering
Sports Meet 2020

Event Coordinators & Timing 

Day 1(19-02-2020) Schedule

1
Inaugration and Parade Basketball Court

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

14

16

7

8

9

10

11

Chess

Carrom

Table Tennis

17

08:15 am onwards

08.30 am onwards

09:00 am onwards

09:00 onwards

09:00 onwards

09:30 am onwards

10:00 am onwards

10:00 am onwards

10:00 am onwards

10:00 am onwards

11:00 onwards

11:00 onwards

 Zumba

Athletics(100,200,400)

Kabbadi

VolleyBall

Next to Badminton Court

Basketball Court

Gate No. 2 (College side)

Indoor

Indoor

Ground

Ground

Ground

Kabbadi Ground

Volleyball Court

Basketball (Boys)

Cycle Race

Football Ground

Next to Volleyball ground

02:30 P.M. Onwards

02:30 P.M. Onwards

Short Put

Football

Long Jump

Throw Ball Volleyball ground

Badminton Court

Indoor

Badminton faculty

Table Tennis

12:30pm onwards

01:00 P.M. Onwards



S.No. Timing Event Name Venue

11 3.00 P.M onwords All Relay races(Final) Football ground

12 4:00 pm onwards Closing Ceremony Basketball Court

2

3

4

5

Anand International College of Engineering
Sports Meet 2020

Event Coordinators & Timing 

Day 2(20-02-2020) Schedule

1 Volley ball (faculty)09.15 onwards Volleyball Gound

Football

VolleyBall (Final)

Squash

Badminton (Final)

12:30 pm onwards

01:30 pm onwards

02:00 pm onwards

6

7

8

9

11:00 am onwards

10

11:00 pm onwards

10:00 onwards

10:30 am onwards

10:30 onwards

11:00 am onwards

Football Ground

Volleyball Gound

Indoor

Badminton Court

Indoor

Basketball Court

 Ground

Football ground

Kabbadi Ground

Table Tennis (Final)

Basketball Final( Boys, 

Girls)

Football (Final)

Tug of war(Faculty)

Kabbadi (Final)


