ANAND INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Sports Meet 2020
Event Coordinators & Timing

Day 1(19-02-2020) Schedule					
S.No.	<u>Timing</u>	Event Name	<u>Venue</u>		
1	08:15 am onwards	Inaugration and Parade	Basketball Court		
2	08.30 am onwards	Zumba	Ground		
3	09:00 am onwards	Athletics(100,200,400)	Ground		
4	09:00 onwards	Kabbadi	Kabbadi Ground		
5	09:00 onwards	VolleyBall	Volleyball Court		
6	09:30 am onwards	Basketball (Boys)	Basketball Court		
7	10:00 am onwards	Cycle Race	Gate No. 2 (College side)		
8	10:00 am onwards	Chess	Indoor		
9	10:00 am onwards	Carrom	Indoor		
10	10:00 am onwards	Table Tennis	Ground		
11	11:00 onwards	Short Put	Next to Badminton Court		
12	11:00 onwards	Football	Football Ground		
13	12:30pm onwards	Long Jump	Next to Volleyball ground		
14	01:00 P.M. Onwards	Throw Ball	Volleyball ground		
15	02:00 P.M. Onwards	Kabbdi(Faculty)	Kabbdi ground		
16	02:30 P.M. Onwards	Badminton faculty	Badminton Court		
17	02:30 P.M. Onwards	Table Tennis	Indoor		

ANAND INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Sports Meet 2020

Event Coordinators & Timing

Day 2(20-02-2020) Schedule					
S.No.	<u>Timing</u>	Event Name	<u>Venue</u>		
1	09.15 onwards	Volley ball (faculty)	Volleyball Gound		
2	10:00 onwards	Football	Football Ground		
3	10:30 am onwards	VolleyBall (Final)	Volleyball Gound		
4	10:30 onwards	Squash	Indoor		
5	11:00 am onwards	Badminton (Final)	Badminton Court		
6	11:00 am onwards	Table Tennis (Final)	Indoor		
7	11:00 pm onwards	Basketball Final(Boys, Girls)	Basketball Court		
8	12:30 pm onwards	Football (Final)	Ground		
9	01:30 pm onwards	Tug of war(Faculty)	Football ground		
10	02:00 pm onwards	Kabbadi (Final)	Kabbadi Ground		
11	3.00 P.M onwords	All Relay races(Final)	Football ground		
12	4:00 pm onwards	Closing Ceremony	Basketball Court		